Devonport

Women's 150 metre Handicap

Pirri Barnes

Lucy Carter
Chanel Charles
Alexis Harmey
Tess Horton
Trinity Inall-Bejah
Bec Kovacic
Robyn Locke
Jessica Lyndon
Ebony Newton
Caitlyn Nicholson
Zoe Nicholson
Jayla Olm

Bella Pasquali
Aris Patsouras
Ellie Rayner
Chelsea Scolyer
Kayedel Smith
Rebecca von Samorzewski

Women's 400 metre Gift
Chanel Charles
Annabelle Cook

Isabella Davie

Alexis Harmey

Elysha Holloway

Trinity Inall-Bejah
Brooke Kimber

Jessica Lyndon

Sophie Marshall

Grace Matthews

Darcy Miller

Caitlyn Nicholson

Zoe Nicholson

Bella Pasquali

Amy Peacock

Raeleigh Phillips

Ellie Rayner

Rebecca von Samorzewski
Zahli Wescombe

11.00
11.00
11.50
14.00
17.00
12.00
8.50
30.50
17.00
6.50
21.00
25.00
6.50
4.50
12.50
15.00
3.00
5.50
15.00

11
18
20
28
35
34
40
44
25
16
50
47
41
Scr
27
27
30

26

Men's 150 metre Handicap
Will Adams

Rhys Barwick
Adrian Bender
Brandon Clark
Bejai Cobbing
Heath Cripps

Alec de Bomford
Adam French
Jarred Gilroy

Jack Hale

Nash Hammond
Andrew Hay

Luke Hayter
Conor Hicks

Riley Howard
John Howe
Hudson Hyland-Wealands
Logan James
Darcy Kennelly
Ryan Lane

Dan Lemoto
Hamish Lindstrom
Ross Lovell

Saye Morris

Noah Nakagawa
Isaac Parnell

Jack Penney
Jayden Reid
Daniel Sammut
Justin St John
Luke Whitney
Shannon Winchester

8.00
16.00
22.50
18.00
22.50
22.00
14.00
13.00
13.50

0.50
11.00
22.50

9.00
21.00

6.50
12.50
15.00
10.50
21.00
23.00
25.00

3.50
11.50

1.50

9.50
16.50
20.50
18.00
21.00
51.00
16.50
15.50

Men's 400 metre Gift
Will Adams
Jonathon Allen
Sarthak Bhambri
James Buist
Brandon Clark
Bejai Cobbing
Heath Cripps

Alec de Bomford
Jacob Despard
Adam French
Declan Gall

Tom Gartlan
Jarred Gilroy

Luke Hayter

John Howe
Hudson Hyland-Wealands
Logan James
Darcy Kennelly
Ryan Lane
Samuel Lewis Johnson
Hamish Lindstrom
Alexander Ling
Ross Lovell

Henry Marston
Oliver Morgan
Bradley Moylon
Noah Nakagawa
Isaac Parnell

Luke Simpson
Tarj Singleton
Jakai Wescombe
Jobie Wescombe

14
30
Scr
30
40
40
40
32

17
15
28
25
26
32
30
34
40
40
18
Scr
24
27
22
40
36
18
36
10

34
21

Men's Mile Handicap
Kale Adams

Troy Atkins
Cameron Bodnar
Ben Charles

Jade Child

Tom Davoren
Joshua Febey
Henry Forbes
Cooper Forward
James Frankcombe
Nathan Grant
Douglas Hamerlok
James Hansen
Angus Hincksman
Gareth Holt

Stu Jessup

Patrick Lee
Stewart Mcsweyn
Oliver Morgan
Bradley Moylon
Shane Palmer
Will Potter
Alexander Seen
Andrew Seen
Liam Stocky
Dalton Stretton
Mitch Stretton
Charlie Sutherland
Jakai Wescombe
Mitch Whitham
Hosea Young
Oscar Young

60
255
165
455
300
155
240
185
145
100
240
140

20

50
170
370
210
Scr
375
200
325
190
250
415
150
395
360
310
225
245
200
165

Women's Mile Handicap

Emily Aichberger 395
Inika Barnes 220
Eve Bell 205
Cacia Charles 260
Avalon Forbes 145
Linden Hall Scr
Elysha Holloway 395
Milla Hopkins 260
Sophie Marshall 285
Darcy Miller 185
Amarli Palmer 220
Piper Sharman 300
Zahli Wescombe 200

Masters 300 metre H'cap

Adrian Bender 12
Ben Charles 60
Andrew Hay 27
Stu Jessup 64
Brooke Kimber 73
Clemence Lavie 50
Robyn Locke 72
Jessica Lyndon 46
Rob Mayston 35
Shane Palmer 58
Daniel Sammut 30
Wenonah Sharman 68
Justin St John 75
Luke Whitney 17



